
RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Coupe du Monde
*

Tashkent 2022-11-19 J E F I A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste  Blue 10:00 Referee: SAKHVADZE David () V/M HS HR HS/HR

KAZ SAMATOVA Amina V/5 D/4 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.5 25 23 2

UAE ALZAABI Shaikha D/4 D/2 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.33 19 21 -2

TUR CEBE Ceren V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 18 11

KAZ FOMINA Kristina V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.83 28 17 11

KGZ NIKITINA Iuliia D/2 D/1 D/1 D/3 D/3 D/1 0 11 30 -19

ARM HARUTYUNYAN
Ovsanna

D/2 D/0 D/2 D/0 V/5 D/0 0.17 9 28 -19

UZB MURZATAEVA Dilnaz V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 13 16

Pool 2 Piste  3 10:00 Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail ()
GRYAZNOV Dmitriy ()

V/M HS HR HS/HR

KAZ DAVILBEKOVA Dariya V/5 D/3 D/3 D/2 V/5 D/1 0.33 19 24 -5

UZB EGAMBERDIEVA
Shakhzoda

D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 20 9

MGL BATBAATAR
Bayarchimeg

V/5 D/3 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 0.5 24 24 0

KAZ YAKOVLEVA Arina V/4 D/4 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.5 23 26 -3

UZB KHALILOVA Alina V/3 D/4 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/3 0.5 24 25 -1

KGZ MAMYROVA Alia D/3 D/0 D/4 D/4 D/4 D/2 0 17 30 -13

TUR OZCAN Kayra Naz V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 16 13

Pool 3 Piste  Green 10:00 Referee: EKENLER Alperen () V/M HS HR HS/HR

KAZ YERMEKKYZY Nuray D/4 D/4 D/3 D/2 V/2 V/5 0.33 20 23 -3

UZB MAKHMUTOVA Madina V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 17 10

TUR SONMUS Yagmur V/5 D/4 D/4 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.5 26 23 3

KAZ KAIDAROVA Viktoriya V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/4 V/5 0.83 26 18 8

UZB RAKHIMOVA Sevara V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 15 12

KGZ KENESHOVA Akak D/1 D/2 D/1 D/3 D/1 V/5 0.17 13 25 -12

HKG DONOHUGH Sophie
Christina

D/2 D/0 D/3 D/1 D/2 D/4 0 12 30 -18

Pool 4 Piste  Red 10:00 Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy () V/M HS HR HS/HR

UZB SAPAROVA
Biybimaryam

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.83 29 16 13

KAZ FOMINA Karolina D/1 D/3 D/1 V/5 V/4 D/4 0.33 18 24 -6

KGZ TOKTOGULOVA Aiperi D/1 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.5 23 24 -1

UZB ZUVAYDILLOEVA
Marvarid

D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.67 28 15 13

KAZ FOMINA Katrina D/1 D/2 D/3 D/0 V/4 V/5 0.33 15 26 -11

MGL TSERENPUNTSAG
Tsogtsetsen

V/5 D/2 D/3 D/1 D/3 D/2 0.17 16 27 -11

TUR SEKER Ilgin Betul D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.67 27 24 3



Pool 5 Piste  1 10:00 Referee: ALEKSANDROV Roman () V/M HS HR HS/HR

KAZ TAMBOVTSEVA
Alexandra

D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 15 13

TUR SONMUS Damlanur V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/4 1 29 16 13

ARM NAVASARDYAN Anahit D/2 D/4 D/2 D/4 V/5 D/2 0.17 19 29 -10

KAZ KRASSIKOVA Kristina D/4 D/2 V/5 V/4 V/5 D/3 0.5 23 20 3

MGL BYAMBASUREN
Enkhmend

D/1 D/2 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/4 0.33 18 25 -7

UAE ALSUWAIDI Eman D/1 D/2 D/4 D/2 D/2 D/3 0 14 30 -16

UZB HAMIDOVA Aziza D/2 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 25 21 4

Pool 6 Piste  2 10:00 Referee: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly ()
TURDIKULOVA DILOROM ()

V/M HS HR HS/HR

KAZ ZINYAKOVA Natalya D/4 V/5 D/1 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.5 23 24 -1

TUR CAN Zulal V/5 D/3 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/4 0.67 26 19 7

UZB KARIMOVA Nargiza D/4 V/4 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 0.67 24 24 0

KAZ TIMASHEVSKAYA
Xeniya

V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 16 13

TUR YURTTAS Yagmur V/5 D/2 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 21 5

ARM GYULUMYAN Karine D/2 D/2 D/3 D/0 D/4 D/3 0 14 30 -16

UAE ALHAMMADI Meera D/3 D/2 D/4 D/2 D/3 V/5 0.17 19 27 -8
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Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

1 SONMUS Damlanur 17 TUR 6 6 29 16 1 13 +

2 MURZATAEVA Dilnaz 17 UZB 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 +

3 OZCAN Kayra Naz 15 TUR 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 +

3 SAPAROVA Biybimaryam 17 UZB 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 +

3 TIMASHEVSKAYA Xeniya 18 KAZ 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 +

6 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra 19 KAZ 5 6 28 15 0.833 13 +

7 RAKHIMOVA Sevara 19 UZB 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 +

8 CEBE Ceren 16 TUR 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 +

9 FOMINA Kristina 18 KAZ 5 6 28 17 0.833 11 +

10 MAKHMUTOVA Madina 18 UZB 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 +

11 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 18 UZB 5 6 29 20 0.833 9 +

12 KAIDAROVA Viktoriya 18 KAZ 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 +

13 ZUVAYDILLOEVA Marvarid 15 UZB 4 6 28 15 0.667 13 +

14 CAN Zulal 13 TUR 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 +

15 YURTTAS Yagmur 13 TUR 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 +

16 HAMIDOVA Aziza 17 UZB 4 6 25 21 0.667 4 +

17 SEKER Ilgin Betul 19 TUR 4 6 27 24 0.667 3 +

18 KARIMOVA Nargiza 19 UZB 4 6 24 24 0.667 0 +

19 SONMUS Yagmur 17 TUR 3 6 26 23 0.5 3 +

20 KRASSIKOVA Kristina 15 KAZ 3 6 23 20 0.5 3 +

21 SAMATOVA Amina 15 KAZ 3 6 25 23 0.5 2 +

22 BATBAATAR Bayarchimeg 19 MGL 3 6 24 24 0.5 0 +

23 KHALILOVA Alina 14 UZB 3 6 24 25 0.5 -1 +

24 TOKTOGULOVA Aiperi 18 KGZ 3 6 23 24 0.5 -1 +

24 ZINYAKOVA Natalya 17 KAZ 3 6 23 24 0.5 -1 +

26 YAKOVLEVA Arina 15 KAZ 3 6 23 26 0.5 -3 +

27 ALZAABI Shaikha 18 UAE 2 6 19 21 0.333 -2 +

28 YERMEKKYZY Nuray 16 KAZ 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3 +

29 DAVILBEKOVA Dariya 19 KAZ 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 +

30 FOMINA Karolina 16 KAZ 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 +

31 BYAMBASUREN Enkhmend 17 MGL 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 +

32 FOMINA Katrina 17 KAZ 2 6 15 26 0.333 -11 +

33 ALHAMMADI Meera 18 UAE 1 6 19 27 0.167 -8 -

34 NAVASARDYAN Anahit 13 ARM 1 6 19 29 0.167 -10 -

35 TSERENPUNTSAG Tsogtsetsen 17 MGL 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11 -

36 KENESHOVA Akak 16 KGZ 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12 -

37 HARUTYUNYAN Ovsanna 17 ARM 1 6 9 28 0.167 -19 -

38 MAMYROVA Alia 14 KGZ 0 6 17 30 0 -13 -

39 ALSUWAIDI Eman 17 UAE 0 6 14 30 0 -16 -

39 GYULUMYAN Karine 14 ARM 0 6 14 30 0 -16 -

41 DONOHUGH Sophie Christina 16 HKG 0 6 12 30 0 -18 -

42 NIKITINA Iuliia 18 KGZ 0 6 11 30 0 -19 -
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Tableau of 32

TUR V/15SONMUS Damlan…

KAZ D/11FOMINA Katrina

TUR D/5SEKER Ilgin Betul

UZB V/15HAMIDOVA Aziza

KAZ V/15FOMINA Kristina

KGZ D/12TOKTOGULOVA …

KAZ D/12ZINYAKOVA Nata…

TUR V/15CEBE Ceren

TUR V/15OZCAN Kayra Naz

KAZ D/6YERMEKKYZY N…

KAZ D/14SAMATOVA Amina

KAZ V/15KAIDAROVA Vikto…

UZB V/14ZUVAYDILLOEVA…

KAZ D/13KRASSIKOVA Kri…

KAZ D/13DAVILBEKOVA D…

KAZ V/14TIMASHEVSKAYA…

Tableau of 16

TUR V/15SONMUS Damlan…

UZB D/14HAMIDOVA Aziza

KAZ V/15FOMINA Kristina

TUR D/12CEBE Ceren

TUR D/9OZCAN Kayra Naz

KAZ V/15KAIDAROVA Vikto…

UZB V/15ZUVAYDILLOEVA…

KAZ D/8TIMASHEVSKAYA…

Tableau of 8

TUR V/15SONMUS Damlan…

KAZ D/10FOMINA Kristina

KAZ D/9KAIDAROVA Vikto…

UZB V/15ZUVAYDILLOEVA…
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UZB V/15SAPAROVA Biybi…

KAZ D/9FOMINA Karolina

TUR V/15SONMUS Yagmur

TUR D/9CAN Zulal

UZB V/15EGAMBERDIEVA…

MGL D/10BATBAATAR Bay…

UAE D/4ALZAABI Shaikha

KAZ V/15TAMBOVTSEVA …

UZB V/15RAKHIMOVA Sev…

KAZ D/8YAKOVLEVA Arina

UZB D/10KHALILOVA Alina

UZB V/13MAKHMUTOVA M…

TUR D/13YURTTAS Yagmur

UZB V/15KARIMOVA Narg…

MGL V/15BYAMBASUREN …

UZB D/9MURZATAEVA D…

UZB D/13SAPAROVA Biybi…

TUR V/15SONMUS Yagmur

UZB D/13EGAMBERDIEVA…

KAZ V/15TAMBOVTSEVA …

UZB V/15RAKHIMOVA Sev…

UZB D/10MAKHMUTOVA M…

UZB V/15KARIMOVA Narg…

MGL D/10BYAMBASUREN …

TUR V/15SONMUS Yagmur

KAZ D/13TAMBOVTSEVA …

UZB V/15RAKHIMOVA Sev…

UZB D/6KARIMOVA Narg…
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Tableau of 8

TUR V/15SONMUS Damlan…

KAZ D/10FOMINA Kristina

KAZ D/9KAIDAROVA Vikto…

UZB V/15ZUVAYDILLOEVA…

TUR V/15SONMUS Yagmur

KAZ D/13TAMBOVTSEVA …

UZB V/15RAKHIMOVA Sev…

UZB D/6KARIMOVA Narg…

Semi-finals

TUR V/15SONMUS Damlan…

UZB D/11ZUVAYDILLOEVA…

TUR D/13SONMUS Yagmur

UZB V/15RAKHIMOVA Sev…

Final

TUR D/5SONMUS Damlan…

UZB V/15RAKHIMOVA Sev…
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Rank Points Name Nationality Age

1 32 RAKHIMOVA Sevara UZB 19

2 26 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 17

3 20 ZUVAYDILLOEVA Marvarid UZB 16

3 20 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 17

5 14 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 19

6 14 FOMINA Kristina KAZ 18

7 14 KAIDAROVA Viktoriya KAZ 19

8 14 KARIMOVA Nargiza UZB 19

9 8 TIMASHEVSKAYA Xeniya KAZ 18

9 8 SAPAROVA Biybimaryam UZB 17

9 8 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 15

12 8 CEBE Ceren TUR 16

13 8 MAKHMUTOVA Madina UZB 18

14 8 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda UZB 18

15 8 HAMIDOVA Aziza UZB 17

16 8 BYAMBASUREN Enkhmend MGL 17

17 4 MURZATAEVA Dilnaz UZB 17

18 4 CAN Zulal TUR 13

19 4 YURTTAS Yagmur TUR 13

20 4 SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR 19

21 4 KRASSIKOVA Kristina KAZ 15

22 4 SAMATOVA Amina KAZ 15

23 4 BATBAATAR Bayarchimeg MGL 20

24 4 KHALILOVA Alina UZB 14

25 4 ZINYAKOVA Natalya KAZ 17

25 4 TOKTOGULOVA Aiperi KGZ 18

27 4 YAKOVLEVA Arina KAZ 15

28 4 ALZAABI Shaikha UAE 18

29 4 YERMEKKYZY Nuray KAZ 16

30 4 DAVILBEKOVA Dariya KAZ 19

31 4 FOMINA Karolina KAZ 17

32 4 FOMINA Katrina KAZ 17

33 0 ALHAMMADI Meera UAE 18

34 0 NAVASARDYAN Anahit ARM 14

35 0 TSERENPUNTSAG Tsogtsetsen MGL 17

36 0 KENESHOVA Akak KGZ 16

37 0 HARUTYUNYAN Ovsanna ARM 17

38 0 MAMYROVA Alia KGZ 14

39 0 ALSUWAIDI Eman UAE 17

39 0 GYULUMYAN Karine ARM 14

41 0 DONOHUGH Sophie Christina HKG 16

42 0 NIKITINA Iuliia KGZ 18

2022-11-20


